
 

 

P. 1300 938 411 

 

Join The Trainwest Community 
For more information on the course, please visit www.trainwest.com.au or call 

1300 938 411 and speak to one of our friendly Trainwest team members. 
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Course Calendar Post Course Support Workshops 

 

2024 Course Calendar – January to June 

   

Date  Session Options Location  

Tuesday 30th April 8:30am to 12:00pm 

or 1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Belmont 

Friday 10th May 8:30am to 12:00pm 

or 1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Belmont 

Thursday 27th June 8:30am to 12:00pm 

or 1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Belmont 

 

Course dates and location are subject to change 
 

 Please note that places on these sessions are limited. Please book early to secure your 

place.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This session is for participants that require support with their Trainwest TAE course 

work. Bookings are essential and can be sent to admin@trainwest.com.au  

Students can enrol into one support workshop at a time 

Course Calendar Post Course Support Workshops 
 

 

mailto:admin@trainwest.com.au
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2024 Course Calendar – July to December 

   

Date  Session Options Location  

Thursday 11th July 8:30am to 12:00pm 

or 1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Belmont 

Thursday 1st August 8:30am to 12:00pm 

or 1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Belmont 

Thursday 5th September 1:00pm to 4:00pm Belmont 

Tuesday 15th October 1:00pm to 4:00pm Belmont 

Wednesday 16th October 8:30am to 12:00pm Belmont 

Monday 11th November 1:00pm to 4:00pm Belmont 

Friday 22nd November  8:30am to 12:00pm Belmont 

Friday 13th December 8:30am to 12:00pm 

or 1:00pm to 4:00pm 

Belmont 

 

Course dates and location are subject to change 
 

 Please note that places on these sessions are limited. Please book early to secure your 

place.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This session is for participants that require support with their Trainwest TAE course 

work. Bookings are essential and can be sent to admin@trainwest.com.au  

Students can enrol into one support workshop at a time 

Course Calendar Post Course Support Workshops 
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